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33rd Cardinal Invitional Varsity Girls Skm

MS Girls MS Boys

JV girls

33rd Cardinal Invitional Varsity Girls 5km

Newton Golf Course
Sept. 22, 2009
60s and Cloudy
Results by Cal Murdock

JV Boys

Var. Girls

Var. Boys

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE
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TEAM

Linn-Mar
Ankeny
Roosevelt
Newton
Knoxville
Grinnell

D M Lincoln
Chariton

INCOMPLETE TEAMS:
Colfax-Mingo

Individuals

1. Linn-Mar

1
2
6
7
11
12
19

Time = 1:18:51

So
So

Carolyn Newhouse,
Brooklynn Kascel,
Madison Esker, So
Emily Saville, Jr
Marisa Jorgenson, Sr
Haley Berry, Fr

Olivia Miller, Fr
Places = 27

2. Ankeny

4
8
9

10

15

17

20

Time = 1:21:49

Taylor Lang, So

Katie Stych, So

Alex Nissen-Pickard, So
Emily Roberts, Sr

Emily Glanz, So

Lauren Doocy, IJr

Brooke Long, So

Places = 46

3. Roosevelt

3
14
18
22
23
34
40

Time = 1:23:36

Madie Hubbell, Sr

Cc Hughes, Fr

Emma Huston, So

Kelsey McDougal, Jr
Jenna Bishop, Sr

Emily Snavely, Sr

Julia Robinson, So
Places = 80

4. Newton

13

Abby Reed, Jr

27
46
80
114
131
144
222
238

POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS

2 6 7
8 9 10
14 18 22
16 26 29
24 27 28
5 25 36 37
35 38 46 51
44 47 48 49
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16:
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56
20
21
24
50
52
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15:16
16:49
16:54
17:15
17:25
18:34
18:48

16:37
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12
17
34
33
32
42
54
53

19
20
40
39
45
43

AVG

15

16:

16

17:

17

17:
20:

20

. TIME

147
22
;44
27
144
56
38
:48

WhNREN

SPREAD

:34

55
;10
:34
104
:57
:36
.08
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16 Josie Thurmond, Fr 16:
26 Katie Ranard, Jr 17:
29 Sarah Penning, So 18:
30 Allie Sheets, Jr 18:
33 Chelsie Arkema, Sr 18:
39 Katelyn McCarey, Fr 18
Time = 1:27:12 Places = 114
5. Knoxville
21 Jess Fresh, Sr 17:
24 Kathy Adrian, So 17:
27 Alissa Van Klootwyk, So 17:
28 Lydia Anderson, Fr 17:
31 Allison Crossett, Jr 18:
32 Hannah Wallace, So 18:
45 Bethany Just, Sr 19:
Time = 1:28:37 Places = 131
6. Grinnell
5 Sarah Burnell, Sr 15:
25 Jennifer Dysart 17:
36 Jenna Staroska, Jr 18:
37 Nora Tjossem, Jr 18:
41 Tessa Schultz, Jr 18:
42 Ann Menner, So 18:
43 Amber Kracht, Fr 18:
Time = 1:29:39 Places = 144
7. D M Lincoln
35 Katrena Fellner, Jr 18:
38 Catharine Linnane, Sr 18
46 Hali Vanvelzen, Fr 19
51 Sylvia Townsend, So 23:
52 Mollie Wheeler, So 23:
54 Elizabeth Gruis, Fr 24:
Time = 1:43:09 Places = 222
8. Chariton
44 Abby Farrell, So 19:
47 Abby Braida, So 20:
48 Katie Schultz, Sr 20:
49 Renae Beard, So 22:
50 Megan Richards, Jr 22:
53 Ashley Boozell, So 23
Time = 1:43:59 Places = 238
Top
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER
1 1 Carolyn Newhouse, So
2 2 Brooklynn Kascel, So
3 3 Madie Hubbell, Sr
4 4 Taylor Lang, So
5 5 Sarah Burnell, Sr
6 6 Madison Esker, So
7 7 Emily Saville, 3Jr
8 8 Katie Stych, So
9 9 Alex Nissen-Pickard, So
10 10 Emily Roberts, Sr
11 11 Marisa Jorgenson, Sr
12 12 Haley Berry, Fr
13 13 Abby Reed, Jr
14 14 Cc Hughes, Fr
15 15 Emily Glanz, So
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33rd Cardinal Invitional Varsity Girls 5km

TIME TEAM

14:56 Linn-Mar
14:59 Linn-Mar
15:16 Roosevelt
15:56 Ankeny
15:58 Grinnell
16:09 Linn-Mar
16:18 Linn-Mar
16:20 Ankeny
16:21 Ankeny
16:24 Ankeny
16:30 Linn-Mar
16:32 Linn-Mar
16:37 Newton
16:49 Roosevelt
16:50 Ankeny
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Josie Thurmond, Fr
Lauren Doocy, IJr
Emma Huston, So
Olivia Miller, Fr
Brooke Long, So
Jess Fresh, Sr
Kelsey McDougal, Jr
Jenna Bishop, Sr
Kathy Adrian, So
Jennifer Dysart
Katie Ranard, Jr

Alissa Van Klootwyk, So

Ashley Stuva, Sr
Lydia Anderson, Fr
Sarah Penning, So
Allie Sheets, Jr
Allison Crossett, Jr
Hannah Wallace, So
Chelsie Arkema, Sr
Emily Snavely, Sr
Katrena Fellner, Jr
Jenna Staroska, Jr
Nora Tjossem, Jr

Catharine Linnane, Sr

Katelyn McCarey, Fr
Julia Robinson, So
Tessa Schultz, Jr
Ann Menner, So
Amber Kracht, Fr
Abby Farrell, So
Bethany Just, Sr
Hali Vanvelzen, Fr
Abby Braida, So
Katie Schultz, Sr
Mari Gonzales, Fr
Renae Beard, So
Megan Richards, Jr
Sylvia Townsend, So
Mollie Wheeler, So
Ashley Boozell, So
Elizabeth Gruis, Fr
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Newton
Ankeny
Roosevelt
Linn-Mar
Ankeny
Knoxville
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
Knoxville
Grinnell
Newton
Knoxville
Colfax-Mingo
Knoxville
Newton
Newton
Knoxville
Knoxville
Newton
Roosevelt

D M Lincoln
Grinnell
Grinnell

D M Lincoln
Newton
Roosevelt
Grinnell
Grinnell
Grinnell
Chariton
Knoxville

D M Lincoln
Chariton
Chariton
Colfax-Mingo
Chariton
Chariton

D M Lincoln
D M Lincoln
Chariton

D M Lincoln
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